

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.194 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Mukul Dangi, learned counsel for appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Dinesh Chauhan, learned A.G.A. with Mr. Rakesh, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Let objection, if any, to the Second Bail Application (IA/4/2025) be filed by learned State Counsel within four weeks.</p> <p>4. Put up in the month of February, 2026.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 08.12.2025</p> <p>PN</p>